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Nome

DANGARINO

MENINO DA PORTEIRA

ABADA
BLINDADO
INCRIVEL
BURITI
BISONHO
FOGUETE
MALVADAO
JURAMENTO
SUB ZERO
GUARDIAO
EVOQUE
BLINDADO
MAESTRO
CHACAL
CHACAL
MINEIRINHO
SHANGAI
PIPOCO

Anilha
arena
arena
arena

coelho
arena
arena
arena
arena
arena
arena
arena
arena
arena
arena
arena

coelho
arena
arena
arena

arena

TRINCA FERRO 29/09/2021
Torneio do Betdo 4 Feira

Dono
MARCO ANTONIO
RAFAEL
BIANQUI
DAVISON
ROBSON
JUAREZ
ROBSON
INIX
MAIKY
DAVILSON
MARCEL
DANI
GRANDE
MAXWELL
MENEZAO
SERGINHO
MENEZAO
TARSISIO
DENNER

JUNIOR

Cidade
TANGUA
SG
CACHOEIRA

SAO GONCALO

SG
MARICA
SG
SG
SG
SG
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
SG
SAQUAREMA
SG
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
NITEROI

10/15 min
0/139
0/135
0/121
0/121
0/120
0/119
0/120
0/112
0/110
0/93
0/92
0/91
0/91
0/90
0/89
0/65
0/61
0/59
0/43
0/23

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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